TABELLONE DOCENTI

ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "CESTARI - RIGHI" - CHIOGGIA

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

5.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

Berto P.

2AP

2AP

2AP

2AP

3BP

I5SAP Cucina

3BP

PISPOSIZIONE

5BP Sala

5BP Sala

5BP Sala

5BP Sala

5BP Sala

3BP

3BP

3BP

2ABP

S5AP Cucina

Boscarato D.

2AP

2AP

2AP

2AP

5BP Sala

DISPOSIZIONE

3AP

I15AP Cuana

S5AP Cucina

S5AP Cucna

S5AP Cucina

S5AP Cucina

JAP

JAP

JAP

DISPOSIZIONE

5BP Sala

JAP

Butta V.

4BP

3BP

3BP

4BP

4AP

4AP

3BP

4AP

4AP

4BP

4BP

4BP

4AP

4AP

3BP

3BP

3BP

Cannizzo L.

2AP

2AP

1AP

1AP

Cavallarin V.

JAP

PDISPOSIZIONE

4AP

4AP

Chieregato G.

JAP

PDISPOSIZIONE

JABP

4BP

2AP

3BP

PDISPOSIZIONE

JAP

1AP

DISPOSIZIONE

3BP

DISPOSIZIONE

1AP

4BP

3BP

2ABP

JAP

2AP

Chiereghin D.

4BP

2ABP

4BP

4BP

2ABP

JABP

4BP

2ABP

Conte V.

JAP

4AP

4AP

4AP

4AP

JAP

Crosara L.

2ABP

2ABP

D'Aniello M.

DISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

3BP

ZAP

2AP

4BP

1AP

De Bei G.

2AP

1AP

2AP

DISPOSIZIONE

1AP

2AP

1AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

De Luca M.

2AP

2AP

2AP

1AP

1AP

1AP

Di Liberto L.

1AP

1AP

1AP

2AP

2AP

2AP

Finessi A.

1AP

1AP

1AP

1AP

4BP

DISPOSIZIONE

4AP

DISPOSIZIONE

4AP

4AP

4AP

4AP

4AP

4AP

Frazzetto M.

3BP

3BP

3BP

3BP

Geografia

Gianni C.

4BP

4AP

1AP

2AP

3BP

2ABP

JAP

Graziosi D.

1AP

2AP

1AP

2AP

Guccione B.

CESTARI

PISPOSIZIONE

4AP

3BP

J2ABP

JAP

4BP

PISPOSIZIONE

4AP

CESTARI

PISPOSIZIONE

3BP

JAP

PISPOSIZIONE

3BP

JAP

CESTARI

DISPOSIZIONE

Guida D.

1AP

1AP

1AP

1AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

4BP

3BP

4BP

4BP

4BP

4BP

4BP

PISPOSIZIONE

4AP

Magro 5.

4BP

3AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

2ABP

JAP

4AP

PISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

PISPOSIZIONE

4BP

4AP

4BP

PDISPOSIZIONE

DISPOSIZIONE

2ABP

4AP

JAP

3BP

Mariotti E.

3BP

4AP

4BP

3AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

2ABP

3BP

DISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

4BP

2ABP

2ABP

PDISPOSIZIONE

JAP

JAP

4BP

3BP

4AP

Savoca M.

2AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

DISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

1AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

2AP

PDISPOSIZIONE

DISPOSIZIONE

PISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

DISPOSIZIONE

PDISPOSIZIONE

1AP

Tenca G.

2ABP

JABP

JAP

SAP

JAP

JAP

2ABP

JABP

JAP

JAP

2ABP
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ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "CESTARI - RIGHI" - CHIOGGIA

TABELLONE DOCENTI
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00
Varagnolo C. 1AP 2AP 2AP 1AP 2AP 1AP 2AP 1AP 1AP
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